
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)      

                                        Day Monday 
LBJ Ranch 

Date. 
October 16,  1961 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

9:30a 
9:45a  f
10:00a 
10:15a 
11:00p 
4:00p  f
5:00p 
5:45p 
7:30p 

Breakfast 
Morris Jaffe  (San  Antonio) 
press arrived 
horseback riding  with  Bashir  around  ranch 
barbecue at  LBJ  Ranch  in  yard  with  neighbors  for  Bashir  Ahmad 
Allen Duckworth  (Dallas) 
To Llano  ranch  by  car 
motorboat riding  at  Llano  with  Bashir  and  others 
Dinner at  LBJ  Ranch:  Bashir  Ahmad  ate  in  his  room  and  went  to  bed  early, 
spent night  at  LBJ  Ranch 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE                         Page No.


