VICE :	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

LBJ Ranch

Day Monday

Date October 16, 1961

Entry Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)* Expenditur Code	
		Lo	ΓD	Code
3 4 5 6	9:30a 9:45a 10:00a 10:15a 1:00p 4:00p 5:00p 5:45p 7:30p		f	Breakfast Morris Jaffe (San Antonio) press arrived horsebakk riding with Bashir around ranch barbecue at LBJ Ranch in yard with neighbors for Bashir Ahmad Allen Duckworth (Dallas) To Llano ranch by car motorboat riding at Llano with Bashir and others Dinner at LBJ Ranch: Bashir Ahmad ate in his room and went to bed early.
				spent night at LBJ Ranch
to the control of the				

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.